AMENDMENTS TO LB 368A

Introduced by Erdman, 47

1	1. On page 2, line 1, strike " <u>\$97,676</u> " and insert
2	" <u>\$66,369</u> "; in line 2 strike " <u>\$69,676</u> " and insert " <u>\$60,589</u> "; and in
3	line 8 strike both occurrences of " <u>\$21,320</u> " and insert " <u>\$15,990</u> ".